
PINKERTON'S
B. F. KEMBLE, Superintendent

WH. A. and ROBT. A. PINKERTON, Principals

NATIONAL DETECTIVE
14 CROCKER BUILDING

AGENCY
Phone Main 508

See page opp. "Detectives"
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360 BUL CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. BUN

DON'T BREATHE
DUST!~—
LET US CLEAN HOUSE FOR YOU.

S. F. Compressed Air Cleaning C
Phone Call Building.
MainS237. We will ' ' ^-

BUIiXiVTINKEIi HENRV, liquors, 349
East St. North, r. 205 Sanchez

Bullwinkel Henry Jr., mach. Golden State
& Miners' Iron Wks. r. 205 Sanchez

Bullwinkel Henry G., groceries, NE. cor.
Eddy and Polk, r. 1453 Valencia

Bullwinkel John 1^. (Ahrens. Pein & Bull-
winkel) r. 6251/2 Post

Bullwinkel John P., groceries, 1301 Pow-
ell, r. 1)02 Pacific

Bullwinkel John F. Jr., r. 902 Pacific
BUIiIiWIlTKEI. JOHN H.. wines and

liquors, 1001 Jackson, tel. Red 2262,
r. 1251 Mason

Bulotti A., cellarman, r. 752 Broadway
Bulotti Abel W., bartender, r. 1008 Wash-

ington
Bulotti August A., groceries 1400 Califor-

nia, r. 1326 California
Bulotti August F., bookkeeper Swett &

Loop, r. 732 Vallejo
Bulotti Baldi (Bulotti & Sauter) r. 423

Montgomery Av.
Bulotti Charles F., stenog. Bccles &,

Smith, r. 721 Vallejo
Bulotti Ferdinand, decorator, r. 732 Val-

lejo
Bulotti John, groceries, 2201 Steiner
Bulotti John A., elk. M. G. Tonini & Co.

r. 752 Broadway
Bulotti Joseph, elk. L. Bulotti, r. 198 Van

Ness Av.
Bulotti Lee, expressman, r. 1548 Powell
Bulotti Louis, groceries, 137 Hayes, r.

198 Van Ness Av.
Bulotti Vincent, mfr. umbrellas, 926 Lar-

kin
Bulotti & Sauter (B. Bulotti and J. M.

Souter) furniture, 1404 Stockton
Bulow Ernest, janitor, 360 Geary
Bulow Prank, ship carp. r. 10 San Carlos

Av.
Bulpitt Edward R., student, r. 642 Fulton
Bultmann Bros. (J. H. and C.) groceries,

3226, 26th
Bultmann Charles (Bultmann Bros.) r.

3228, 26th
Bultmann H., elk. Baker & Hamilton, r.

1115 Shotwell
Bultmann John H. (Bultmann Bros.) r.

1115 Shotwell
Bumbaugh Benjamin F., painter, r. 782

Fulton
Bumbaugh Berthold C, lab. r. 782 Fulton
Bumbaugh George W., blacksmith, r. 782

Fulton
Bumca Heyman, egg candler A. L. Lundy

Co. r. 474 Tehama
Bumm George W. (Cal. Printing Co.) r.

54, 8th
Bumpke Herman, r. 221 V^ Natoma
Bumstead Edward J., mining engr. r. 1762

Page
Bumstead Louise F. Mrs., r. 1762 Page
Bumstead Mary M. Miss, organist, r. 1762

Page
Bunce Jeanette W., widow, r. 1373 Sacra-

mento
Bunce Mabel Miss, typewriting, 630 Mar-

ket
Bunce Niel, molder, r. 59 Clara
Bunce William, riveter, r. 710% Tennes-

see

Bunch Ralph G., barber, r. 326 Eddy
Bunch W. H., conductor United RR. r.

1106 Tennessee
Bundesen Boy (Pac. Coast Wrecking Co.)

r. 1128 Guerrero
Bundi Salvatore, barber, r. 317 Green rear
Bundi Thomas, r. 317 Green rear
BUNSSCHU CHAKX.BS, pres. Gundlach-

Bundschu Wine Co. SE. cor. 2d and
Market, r. 245 Chestnut

Bundschu Charles E., bookkeeper Gund-
lach-Bundschu Wine Co. r. 245 Chest-
nut

Bundschu Walter B., medical student, r.

245 Chestnut
Bundy Andrew, dairyman, r. 328 Nevada

Av.
Bundy Daniel S., porter, r. 10 Rondel PI.

Bundy Joseph A., lab. r. 10 Rondel PI.
Bune Henry, seaman, r. 11 Clay
Bunelli C, lab. r. 1014 Montgomery
BUNBMAIT AIiBBRT J., manager estate

of Henry Buneman, 317-319 Front, r.

2370 Broadway
Buneman Edward, r. 755 Valencia
BUNEMAN HBNR-X- (estate of) whole-

sale wines and liquors, 317-319 Front
Buneman Meta, widow, dyeing agency,

755 Valencia
Bunemann William, bookkeeper S. H.

Frank & Co. r. 978 Hayes
Bunger Edward, tile setter, r. 110 Fell
Bunger Fred C, salesman N. L. Walter, r.

347, 4th Av.
Bunig Louis, mach. r. 1623, 11th Av. South
Bunker A. Clifford, engr. Standard Elec-

tric Co. r. Alameda
BUITKBR C. D. & CO. (Charles D. Bunk-

ker, C. A. Chichester and J. L. Bley)
ship, freight and customs brokers and
agts. Mexican and Central American
Packet Line, 435 Battery

Bunker Charles D. (C. D. Bunker & Co.)
r. Mill Valley, Cal.

Bunker Charles H., salesman, r. 711 Jones
Bunker Edward A., with Henry F. Allen,

r. Alameda
Bunker Frank F., teacher S. P. State Nor-

mal School, r. 739, 6th Av.
Bunker F. Sumner, marine engr. r. 750 Ly-

on
Bunker H., r. 948y2 Mission
Bunker Harry M., artist Chronicle„r. 408

Stockton
Bunker Henry C. (Bunker & Lunt) r. 408

Stockton
Bunker Herbert H., student, r. 408 Stock-

ton
BUNKBR HII.1^ AND SUI.I.IVAN MIN-

ING AND CONCENTRATING CO.,
223-224 Crocker Bldg.

Bunker Joseph, teamster, r. 623 Polk
Bunker Richard B., timekeeper, r. 113

Cherry
BUNKER ROBERT E.,

Kearny, rooms 18-19,
and 6:30 to 7:30 p.m. tel. Green 421,
r. Lick House

Bunker Robert F. See J. Auradou &
Sons

Bunker Sara R. Miss, nurse Genl. Hos-
pital, Presidio

Bunker Sarah B., widow, r. 1625 Fulton
'Bunker William L., marine engr. 36 East
Bunker William W., elk. Ticket Aud. b.

P. Co. r. 1622 Ellis

BUNKER & LUNT
(Henry C. Bunker and Georg-e W.
Iiunt) undertakers and embalmers
2666 Mission, tel. Mission 75

Bunkers Harry, marine engr. r. 1923 Mis-
sion

Bunkers Harry, special agt. Union Mutual
Life Ins. Co.

Bunn Prank, teamster, r. 10 Oak

physician, 126
hours 2 to 4

HELPS YOU
AVOID BAD
ACCOUNTS

I The Creditors' Union

!

• 503 California St. Tel. Main 727 I

COLLECTS
THE OTHER

KIND


